Score/ Start-

Points nummer

Gold
Silber

Bronze

235,0
216,0
176,0
136,0
109,0
92,0
0,0

315
13
37

320
54
85

324

105
20
98
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European Champion

Senior Western Pleasure Open

Name des Pferdes

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Batt Ur Lashez
Certainly Southern
Kettchup

You Rock My World
KM Herecomestrouble
Shez a Flatliner
Amazingly Wise
Loves To Lope

Shes All The Candy

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Shaffer, Mark
Pavlicova, Nikol
Wran-Schumer, Julia
Kraack, Peer

Stors, Liz

Machalek, Karin
Bassi, Francesco
Jagfeld, Alexandra
Leiner, Nina

Gruber, Christina

Besitzer/Owner

Tanko, Irena
Pavlica, Eduard
Wran-Schumer, Julia
Kraack, Peer
Nielson, Didde
Machalek, Karin
Bentley, Marie
Mosbrugger, Julia
Grund, MS Ines

Frischbier, Elisa

Nation

Ccz
Cz
AT

DK
IT

GB


Vwb-Administrator
Textfeld
Gold


Vwb-Administrator
Textfeld
Silber


Vwb-Administrator
Textfeld
Bronze





